
Day DATE
AM/ 
PM

Exam start   
time

YEAR ROOM SUBJECT DURATION

Tuesday 12-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 13 ART Photography 5hrs

Friday  15-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 13 ART Art and Design 5hrs

Monday 18-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 13 Further Maths -Pure Core (Clash Student) 2hrs

Monday 18-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 13 Politics - UK Politics & Core Ideologies 2hrs

Monday 18-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 13 Psychology - Psychology Intro Topics (Clash Students)2hrs

Monday 18-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 13 Sociology - Education with Theory & Method 2hrs

Monday 18-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 13 English Lit - Drama Paper 2hrs 15mins

Monday 18-Nov PM 1.30pm YEAR 13 Product Design - Technical Principles 1hr 30min

Monday 18-Nov PM 1.30pm YEAR 13 Further Maths -Pure Core 2hrs

Monday 18-Nov PM 1.30pm YEAR 13 Politics - UK Politics & Core Ideologies (Clash) 2hrs

Monday 18-Nov PM 1.30pm YEAR 13 Psychology - Psychology Intro Topics 2hrs

Monday 18-Nov PM 1.30pm YEAR 13 Sociology - Education with Theory & Method (Clash Student)2hrs

Tuesday 19-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 13 PE - Paper 1 1hr 20 mins

Tuesday 19-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 13 History - Lanca,Yorkist, Henry 2hrs 15mins

Tuesday 19-Nov PM 1.30pm YEAR 13 Geography - Human 2hrs

Tuesday 19-Nov PM 1.30pm YEAR 13 Drama - Component 3 Theatre Makers 1hr 50 mins

Wednesday 20-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 13 Biology - Biological Processes 2hrs 15mins

Wednesday 20-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 13 Computer Science Paper 2 Algorithms & Programming2hrs 30mins

Wednesday 20-Nov PM 1.30pm YEAR 13 Maths -Pure Maths 2hrs

Wednesday 20-Nov PM 1.30pm YEAR 13 Computer Science Paper 2 (Clash Student) 2hrs 30mins

Wednesday 20 November
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Monday 11th November  

Friday 15th November 

Monday 18 November 

Tuesday 19 November



Thursday 21-Nov AM 9:00am YEAR 13 Geography - Physical 2hrs

Thursday 21-Nov AM 9:00am YEAR 13 BTEC Business -  Unit 3 Business and Finanace2hrs

Thursday 21-Nov AM 9:00am YEAR 13 Computer Science -  Computer Systems & Architecture2hrs 30mins

Thursday 21-Nov AM 9:00am YEAR 13 French - List, Reading & Writing 2hrs 30mins

Thursday 21-Nov AM 9:00am YEAR 13 Spanish- List, Reading & Writing 2hrs 30mins

Thursday 21-Nov AM 9:00am YEAR 13 RP - Philosphy, Ethics & Christianity 3hrs

Thursday 21-Nov PM 1.30pm YEAR 13 English Lit - Prose Paper 1hr 15mins

Friday 22-Nov AM 9:00am YEAR 13 Further Maths - Mechanics (Clash Student) 1hr 30mins

Friday 22-Nov AM 9:00am YEAR 13 BTEC HSC -  Working in Health and Social Care1hr 30mins

Friday 22-Nov AM 9:00am YEAR 13 PE - Paper 2 2hrs

Friday 22-Nov AM 9:00am YEAR 13 History - Russian from Lennin to Yeltsin 2hrs 15mins

Friday 22-Nov PM 1.30pm YEAR 13 Further Maths - Mechanics  1hr 30min

Friday 22-Nov PM 1.30pm YEAR 13 Product Design - Problem Solving 1hr 45mins

Monday 25-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 13 Politics - UK Gov & Non Core Ideologies 2hrs

Monday 25-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 13 Sociology 2/3 - Families, Media, Crime & Deviance2hrs

Monday 25-Nov PM 1.30pm YEAR 13 English Lit - Poetry Paper 1hr 15mins

Tuesday 26-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 13 Psychology - In Context 2hrs

Tuesday 26-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 13 Chemistry - Periodic Table, Elm & Physcal 2hrs 15mins

Tuesday 26-Nov PM 1.30pm YEAR 13 Maths - Applied 1hr 15mins

Tuesday 26-Nov PM 1.30pm YEAR 13 Psychology - In Context (Clash Students) 2hrs

Wednesday 27-Nov AM 9.00am YEAR 13 Physics - Paper 1 Modelling Physics 2hrs 15mins

Wednesday 27-Nov PM 1.30pm YEAR 13 Economics - Paper 2 2hrs

Wednesday 27 November

Thursday 21 November

Friday 22 November

Monday 25 November

Tuesday 26 November


